
Whiz Quiz 2016 

High School Whiz Quiz Schedule 

The High School Whiz Quiz team will be competing this year on the following schedule: 

 Thursday, September 15 BYE  

 Thursday, September 22 Polytechnic    1300 Conner Avenue 

 Thursday, September 29 (Home)   Western Hills 

Will be rescheduled because of Homecoming 

 Thursday, October 6  Marine Creek   4801 Marine Creek Parkway  

 Thursday, October 13  (Home)   Eastern Hills 

 Thursday, October 20  (Home)   Dunbar 

 Thursday, October 27  Wyatt    2400 E. Seminary Dr.  

 Thursday, November 3 Paschal   3001 Forest Park Blvd.  

Thursday, November 10 (Home)   Arlington Heights  

 Thursday, December 8 WHIZ QUIZ FINALS 100 N. University Dr. 

Thank you for your support of the Benbrook Middle-High School High School Whiz Quiz 

team!!!!!!! 

The matches will begin promptly at 4:30.  If you would like to follow me to the away matches, 

please plan to depart the campus bus area at 3:35.  If you will not be following me, please make 

every effort to arrive at the match site by 4:20 so that the Benbrook team will not have to 

forfeit the game.  Games will be over by 6 p.m.  Students should be picked up at Benbrook or the 

school the away match is held.  

Because we do not receive buses for away matches, students who want to participate must 

arrange their own transportation.  

If you have any questions please feel free to email me at tiffany.jarchow@fwisd.org or call 817-

815-7100.   

High School Whiz Quiz Sponsor 

Mrs. Giddens 

SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE!!!!! 
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